■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
Pressure reference Gauge
0 ~ 9.81
{0 ~ 0.1}
0 ~ 49.0
{0 ~ 0.5}
0 ~ 98.1

pressures (Gauge)
■FEATURES
■MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
■LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
PA-500  -  501  G  -  06
Series name
Rated pressure range
101：0 ~ 9.81 kPa {0 ~   0.1 kgf/cm2}
501：0 ~ 49.0 kPa {0 ~   0.5 kgf/cm2}
102：0 ~ 98.1 kPa {0 ~      1 kgf/cm2}
352：0 ~ 343 kPa  {0 ~   3.5 kgf/cm2}
502：0 ~ 490 kPa  {0 ~      5 kgf/cm2}
103：0 ~ 981 kPa  {0 ~    10 kgf/cm2}
Thermal error
06: ± 0.06 % F.S./°C 10：± 0.1 % F.S./°C
Pressure reference
G：Gauge
V：Gauge (Vacuum)
PA-500
-501G-06
PA-500
-101G-10
PA-500
-501G-10
PA-500
-102G-10
PA-500
-352G-10
PA-500
-502G-10
PA-500
-103G-10
PA-500
-102V-10
PA-500
-102G-06
PA-500
-352G-06
PA-500
-502G-06
PA-500
-103G-06
PA-500
-102V-06
Thermal error
：Not available ※Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. PA-500
1
3
2
4
5
6
Pressure
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
Ge
ne